Kantonaler Jungschutzentag 2018
Bezirksschitzenverband Bulach

Einzelrangliste

11.06.2018 - 23.06.2018
Ordonnanz Leiter - Ordonnanzwaffen L

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Grether Andre
Schmidli Dominik
Sabbatella Roberto
Widmer Patrick
Roost Andreas
Meier Sascha
Ammann René
Hartmann Laura
Burgener René
Huber Simon
Trachsel Bruno
Huber Manuel
Huber Pascal
Spalinger Marco
Brunner Dominic
Hiltebrand Michael
Schéar Colin
Licuria Sergio
Zircher Regula
Schlatter Reto
Flickiger Jan
Burgener Natascha
Meier Marcel
Lienhard Kevin
Mezger Martin
Sollberger Martin

1971 SL
1991 SL
1994 SL
1994 SL
1994 SL
1997 SL
1954 SL
1997 SL
1961 SL
1991 SL
1978 SL
1994 SL
1988 SL
1980 SL
1988 SL
1994 SL
1997 SL
1997 SL
1988 SL
1989 SL
1992 SL
1991 SL
1969 SL
1991 SL
1967 SL
1971 SL

Verein

Bulach, Militéarschitzen

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Oberembrach, Militdrschiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Bilach, Militarschitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Bulach, Militéarschitzen

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberembrach, Militdrschiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Oberembrach, Militdrschiessverein
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Glattfelden, Schiessverein

Bulach, Militéarschitzen

Bulach, Militéarschitzen

Bilach, Militarschitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Bulach, Militéarschitzen
Wasterkingen, Militarschitzenverein
Glattfelden, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

93
93
91
92
96
92
94
97
96
94
93
95
94
90
95
95
94
91
90
87
79
98
96
83
97
60

Punkte
93
93
91
89
88
88
87
86
86
86
86
85
83
82
80
80
80
80
80
79
78
75
75
75
71
50
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